4 VIMAR

energia positiva

Produktdatenblatt - 8871 - AP-Haustelefon Weil3

Artikelnummer
Familie

Beschreibung
Produktstatus
Mindestbestellmenge

Markenzeichen

Verpackung

Artikelnummer
Menge
Abm.

Gewicht

8871

VideotUrsprechsysteme / Sound System /
Serie 8870

AP-Haustelefon Weil3

3 - Aktiv

T NR

ELVOX
8013406155696 Artikelnummer
TNR Menge
24,5x8x6,5 [cm] Abm.
420 [g] Gewicht

8013406229366
30 NR
51,3x34,6x27,2 [cm]
13.700 [g]



